TflexTM HD300 Series
Thermal Gap Filler
Americas: +1.866.928.8181
Europe: +49.(0).8031.2460.0
Asia: +86.755.2714.1166
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Laird TflexTM HD300 is a 2.7 W/mK gap filler material in Laird’s high deflection line of products.  Tflex

• TG – Tgard liner on top of HD300
• MTG – Tgard liner within HD300 material
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
Tflex™ indicates Laird elastomeric thermal gap filler product line.  HD3xxx indicates Tflex HD300 product line with thickness in mils (0.001”)
EXAMPLES:
• Tflex HD340 = 0.040” thick Tflex™ HD300 material
• Tflex HD3100DC1 = 0.10” thick Tflex™ HD300 material with DC1 option
• Tflex HD360TG – 0.060” thick Tflex HD300 material with Tgard layer on top
• Tflex HD380MTG – 0.080” thick Tflex HD300 material with Tgard layer in the middle of Tflex HD300
0.000 C-in2/W
0.200 C-in2/W
0.400 C-in2/W
0.600 C-in2/W
0.800 C-in2/W
1.000 C-in2/W
1.200 C-in2/W
10 psi 20 psi 30 psi 40 psi 50 psi 60 psi 70 psi 80 psi 90 psi 100 psi
Tflex HD300 Thermal Resistance vs. Pressure
Tflex HD340 Tflex HD360 Tflex HD380 Tflex HD3100
0%
10%
20%
30%
40%
50%
60%
70%
80%
10psi 20psi 30psi 40psi 50psi 60psi 70psi 80psi 90psi 100psi
Tflex HD300 Deflection vs Pressure
Tflex HD340 TflexHD360 TflexHD380 TflexHD3100
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Laird Performance Materials:
  A17633-04  A17633-05  A17633-11  A17634-08  A17634-12  A17633-03  A17633-06  A17633-17  A17633-20
A17634-06  A17634-07  A17634-10  A17633-02  A17633-07  A17633-08  A17633-12  A17633-15  A17633-16  A17633-
18  A17633-19  A17634-02  A17634-05  A17634-11  A17634-15  A17634-18  A17633-09  A17633-10  A17633-13
A17633-14  A17634-03  A17634-04  A17634-09  A17634-13  A17634-14  A17634-16  A17634-17  A17634-19  A17634-
20  A17876-02  A17876-03  A17876-05  A17876-06  A17876-07  A17876-09  A17876-10  A17876-11  A17876-12
A17876-13  A17876-14  A17876-15  A17876-16  A17876-17  A17876-18  A17876-19  A17876-20  A17877-02  A17877-
03  A17877-05  A17877-06  A17877-07  A17877-09  A17877-10  A17877-11  A17877-12  A17877-13  A17877-14
A17877-15  A17877-16  A17877-17  A17877-18  A17877-19  A17877-20  A17879-02  A17879-03  A17879-04  A17879-
05  A17879-06  A17879-07  A17879-08  A17879-09  A17879-10  A17879-11  A17879-12  A17879-13  A17879-14
A17879-15  A17879-16  A17879-17  A17879-18  A17879-19  A17879-20  A17880-02  A17880-03  A17880-04  A17880-
05  A17880-06  A17880-07  A17880-08  A17880-09  A17880-10